Position Other Positions Held
FT Counselor

Director, DSPS

CCA Sub Counselor

FT Counselor

FT Counselor FT Faculty

Reassignment
CCA Hourly Sub

FT Counselor

FT Counselor

Coordinator, Interpreter Srvs
Disability Support Svc Spec
DSPS Adaptive Computing

Spec

Disability Support Svc Spec PT Counselor
TRIO (Dis Std Supp Srv) Sprvsr

Disability Support Svc Spec

Disability Support Svc Spec

Interpreter V

Administrative Assistant

PT Counselor

Interpreter V

Community College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Department

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

Total Wages

$136,980

$126,535

$122,799

$120,337

$117,762

$107,026

$99,432

$85,274

$83,827

$83,744

$81,404

$77,732

$72,161

$65,291

$58,851

$51,206

$50,368

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,862

$42,029

$51,517

$30,893

$28,994

$39,060

$21,681

$26,386

$44,165

$26,309

$36,194

$31,046

$23,235

$13,043

$40,566

$0

$10,379



Office Assistant

Interpreter V

PT Counselor

Interpreter V

DSPS Technical Assistant

Student Support Services Aide

Interpreter V

Interpreter V

Interpreter V

Student Support Services Aide

Interpreter V

DSPS Technical Assistant

Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr

Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr

Captioner lll

PT Counselor

Captioner lll

Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr

LTE-Instr Aide

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

$50,158

$46,834

$40,733

$38,430

$36,820

$35,598

$33,857

$33,541

$31,556

$30,899

$30,614

$29,661

$29,082

$27,557

$24,881

$24,277

$22,563

$22,296

$25,356

$0

$6,790

$0

$10,827

$15,599

$0

$7,147

$6,803

$14,190

$0

$6,470

$6,273

$0

$0

$4,006

$0

$0



Workforce Develop Program
Spec

Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr
Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr
Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr
Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr
Interpreter Il

Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr
Interpreter IV

Interpreter IV

Student Support Services Aide
Interpreter V

Interpreter IV

Interpreter IV

Student Support Services Aide
Interpreter V

Interpreter V

Interpreter IV

Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr

LTE-Std Supp Srvs Aide

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

$20,063

$19,827

$19,827

$19,568

$18,946

$18,763

$18,140

$17,460

$16,975

$15,591

$15,514

$14,905

$14,250

$13,691

$12,111

$11,494

$9,990

$8,787

$10,330

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,093

$0

$3,729

$3,613

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,094

$0

$2,550

$2,149

$0



Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr

Interpreter V

Captioner lll

Interpreter V

Interpreter V

Interpreter IV

Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr

Student Assistant |

Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr

Captioner lll

Interpreter IV

Interpreter IV

Student Assistant |

Instruct Aide--Std Success Ctr

Interpreter I

Interpreter IV

Interpreter V

Interpreter Il|

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

$7,666

$5,026

$3,519

$3,427

$3,048

$2,600

$2,583

$1,792

$1,771

$1,405

$1,320

$1,290

$1,190

$954

$910

$440

$403

$158

$0

$0

$0

$0

$631

$574

$0

$0

$0

$0

$300

$267

$0

$0

$0

$96

$83

$0



Interpreter V

Long Beach Community
College District

LBCC - Disabled
Programs & Services

$92

$0



