Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
FT Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$136,980	\$30,862
Director, DSPS		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$126,535	\$42,029
FT Counselor	CCA Sub Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$122,799	\$51,517
FT Counselor	FT Faculty Reassignment	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$120,337	\$30,893
FT Counselor	CCA Hourly Sub	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$117,762	\$28,994
FT Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$107,026	\$39,060
Coordinator, Interpreter Srvs		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$99,432	\$21,681
Disability Support Svc Spec		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$85,274	\$26,386
DSPS Adaptive Computing Spec		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$83,827	\$44,165
Disability Support Svc Spec	PT Counselor	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$83,744	\$26,309
TRIO (Dis Std Supp Srv) Sprvsr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$81,404	\$36,194
Disability Support Svc Spec		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$77,732	\$31,046
Disability Support Svc Spec		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$72,161	\$23,235
Interpreter V		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$65,291	\$13,043
Administrative Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$58,851	\$40,566
PT Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$51,206	\$0
Interpreter V		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$50,368	\$10,379

Office Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$50,158	\$25,356
Interpreter V		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$46,834	\$0
PT Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$40,733	\$6,790
Interpreter V		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$38,430	\$0
DSPS Technical Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$36,820	\$10,827
Student Support Services Aide		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$35,598	\$15,599
Interpreter V		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$33,857	\$0
Interpreter V		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$33,541	\$7,147
Interpreter V		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$31,556	\$6,803
Student Support Services Aide		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$30,899	\$14,190
Interpreter V		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$30,614	\$0
DSPS Technical Assistant		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$29,661	\$6,470
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$29,082	\$6,273
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr	LTE-Instr Aide	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$27,557	\$0
Captioner III		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$24,881	\$0
PT Counselor		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$24,277	\$4,006
Captioner III		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$22,563	\$0
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$22,296	\$0

Workforce Develop Program Spec		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$20,063	\$10,330
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$19,827	\$0
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$19,827	\$0
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$19,568	\$0
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$18,946	\$0
Interpreter II		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$18,763	\$4,093
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$18,140	\$0
Interpreter IV		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$17,460	\$3,729
Interpreter IV		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$16,975	\$3,613
Student Support Services Aide	LTE-Std Supp Srvs Aide	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$15,591	\$0
Interpreter V		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$15,514	\$0
Interpreter IV		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$14,905	\$0
Interpreter IV		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$14,250	\$0
Student Support Services Aide		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$13,691	\$3,094
Interpreter V		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$12,111	\$0
Interpreter V		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$11,494	\$2,550
Interpreter IV		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$9,990	\$2,149
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr		Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$8,787	\$0

Instruct AideStd Success Ctr	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$7,666	\$0
Interpreter V	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$5,026	\$0
Captioner III	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$3,519	\$0
Interpreter V	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$3,427	\$0
Interpreter V	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$3,048	\$631
Interpreter IV	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$2,600	\$574
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$2,583	\$0
Student Assistant I	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$1,792	\$0
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$1,771	\$0
Captioner III	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$1,405	\$0
Interpreter IV	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$1,320	\$300
Interpreter IV	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$1,290	\$267
Student Assistant I	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$1,190	\$0
Instruct AideStd Success Ctr	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$954	\$0
Interpreter III	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$910	\$0
Interpreter IV	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$440	\$96
Interpreter V	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$403	\$83
Interpreter III	Long Beach Community College District	LBCC - Disabled Programs & Services	\$158	\$0

Interpreter V	Lo	ong Beach Community	LBCC - Disabled	\$92	\$0
	Co	ollege District	Programs & Services		